

pachet birotica

I.D.: 82349097

Data
publicarii 17.05.23

Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.243,26 RON - 2.243,26 RON

Descriere: calculator milan 1x52.10=52.10 perforator daco 1x52.10=52.10 dosar plastic 100x1.68=168.00 dosar incopciat 100x2.10=210.00 dosar plic 100x2.10=210.00 biblioraft 50x10.924=546.20 folii doc a4 100/set 5x16.81=84.05 dvd 100x1.68=168.00 indigo 100x0.504=50.40 corector creion milan 5x7.56=37.80 marker negru 10x4.20=42.00 cd 40x2.10=84.00 mapa plastic 5x15.13=75.65 pix linc 50x3.36=168.00 prestari servicii - anchete soc.=294.96